Herre bane (13)
PI Navn
Troels Thggersen

Valdemar Marager

Alexander Nordegraf
Jargen Kirkeby

Lars Almer

Mads Jensen

Bent Christiansen
Hans-Age Mortensen
Lars Wichmann
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Anders Marager
Finn Erik Marcher

Dame bane (3)
Pl Navn

1 Marianne Tang Seerup
2 Miriam Asvarisch

Line Schmidt
Sveer 5 (10)
Pl Navn

Jens Jerichau Clausen
Hans Jgrgen Madsen
Svend Aage Kristoffersen
Ole Hansen

Thor Kofod

Gunnar Pedersen

Jens Ole Marcher

Jorn Bendtsen

Sten Funder
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Claus Svendsen

Mellemsveer 5 (8)
PI Navn
1 Johannes Marager

Flemming Munch Hansen

Andreas Bggsted-Mgller
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Tid

1:13:10
1:19:48
1:21:58
1:23:04
1:24:24
1:24:25
1:33:21
1:40:03
1:40:57
1:49:04
2:04:48

Fejlkl.
Fejlkl.

Tid
1:21:30
1:50:32

Fejlkl.

Tid

1:03:37
1:20:00
1:22:32
1:25:55
1:26:01
1:27:36
1:30:40
1:36:07
1:36:27

Ikke startet

Tid
34:54
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Benedikte Holm Hansen
Trine Stilling

Mogens & Sanne Cordua
Kjeld Holm Hansen
Marlene Marager

Stefan Straarup
Henrik Stilling

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
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1:01:37
1:02:42
1:10:10
1:29:24
1:30:56

Fejlkl.
Fejlkl.



